There is one (1) grand prize, consisting of a round trip plane ticket to ClickBank in 
Boise, Idaho, one free night at a hotel, a few restaurant meals, and a lifetime Spark membership 
(collectively, the “Prize”). The total approximate retail value (“ARV”) of the Prize is one thousand 

five hundred dollars ($1,500.00).  On or about September 20, 2022, ClickBank will select one (1) 
Entry from among all eligible Entries received. The selected entrant will, subject to verification of 
eligibility and compliance with these Official Rules, be eligible to win the Prize.